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Abboud Victoria SJ 2014 520A victoria.abboud@georgebrown.ca Chair, School of Liberal Arts & Sciences

Heer Mandy SJ 2009 520A mheer@georgebrown.ca Assistant to the Chair, LAS (St James)

Hayes Sarah CL 3688 C221 stapp@georgebrown.ca Assistant to the Chair, LAS (Casa Loma)

Adams Elaina WF 5794 701 elaina.adams@georgebrown.ca Student Support Representative (Waterfront)

Sidoli Steven SJ 2198 520A steven.sidoli@georgebrown.ca Student Support Representative (St James)

Ceci Daniella SJ 2883 520A dceci@georgebrown.ca Operations Coordinator

Bonisteel Mandy SJ 2121 438E mboniste@georgebrown.ca Coordinator, AWCCA

Hamilton Karen SJ 3569 361D kehamilt@georgebrown.ca Coordinator, Online

Hornick JP SJ 3531 408B jphornic@georgebrown.ca Coordinator, School of Labour

Dodaro Maurizio CL 2306 C221 mdodaro@georgebrown.ca Coordinator, General Arts and Science

Yeo Trish SJ 6059 408B tyeo@georgebrown.ca Coordinator, General Education and Liberal Studies

Budge Lori SJ 2526 542A lbudge@georgebrown.ca Counsellor, Indigenous Education

Crawford Bob CL 2754 335D Bob.Crawford@georgebrown.ca Counsellor, Indigenous Education
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Yeo Trish SJ 6059 408B tyeo@georgebrown.ca Coordinator, General Education and Liberal Studies

Almonte Richard SJ ralmonte@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Barnett Pamela WF 5797 601 pbarnett@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Basik Sergei SJ sbasik@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Bergman Mandy SJ mbergman@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Berhane Aaron CL Aaron.Berhane@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Bond Adrian SJ abond@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Bourke Irena SJ ibourke@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Brockest Liz SJ lbrockest@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Chudaeva Elena SJ 6419 D209 echudaev@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Coleman Judy SJ jcoleman5@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Croall Linda CL 4841 C466 lcroall@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Danilovic Sandra SJ sdanilov@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 
Ellis Cameron SJ cameron.ellis@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Gaidosch Bernie SJ 3568 367D bgaidosc@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Gerhard Howard SJ 6124 408B hgerhard@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Gillingham Susan SJ susan.gillingham@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Glossop Erica SJ eglossop@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Gonzalez-Santos Juana SJ juana.gonzalez-santos@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Gryshchenko Victoria SJ vgrysche@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Hack Adeesha SJH 6004 318 ahack@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Hamilton Karen SJ 3569 361D kehamilt@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Hannan Annika SJB 3432 408B ahannan@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Hornick JP SJ 3531 408B jphornic@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Icevska Gordana SJ 3909 408B gicevska@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Kaur Jaswant SJ 3575 408B jkaur@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Knittel Fred CL 6091 C415 fknittel@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Koffman Jordy SJ 408B jkoffman@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Kozlovic Dan SJ 6745 408B dkozlovi@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Ksenych Ed SJ 3158 406B eksenych@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Kwan Melodie SJ mkwan@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Leung Kwan-Ho WF 5553 601 kleung@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Mahy Colleen SJ 3377 408B cmahy@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Maiorano John SJ jmaioran@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Malcomson Tom SJ 2640 408B/601 tmalcoms@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

McCarthy Benjamin SJ bmccarth@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

McLean M SJ 3001 438E mmclean@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Medaglia Lina SJ 3005 408B lmedagli@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Medaglia-Miller Reeves 408B rmedagli@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education (On Leave)

Miskin Paul SJ 3634 408B pmiskin@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Mussaddeq Yasmin SJ 6095 408B ymussadd@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Mussaddeq Amna SJ amna.mussaddeq@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Neegan Erica SJ eneegan@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Nicholson Dahlia SJ dnichols@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Odette Fran SJ fodette@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Oladimeji Marilyn SJ 3867 436E moladime@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Owen-Peters Sandra SJ sowenpeters@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Panesar Taran SJ tpanesar1@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Parker David CL 6101 D209 dparker@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Payne Kathryn SJ 3414 408B kpayne@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Petri Kristen SJ kpetri@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Ponniah Thomas SJ 6117 408B tponniah@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Prosper Justine Sj jprosper@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Rahim Chris SJ crahim@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Remu Akber SJ 3976 408B aremu@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Reszegi Csilla CL 3318 C415 creszegi@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Sakamoto Yumi SJ yumiko.sakamoto@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Sanders Peter CL 3361 C430 psanders@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Savelle Robert SJ robert.savelle@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Schiralli-Earle Paul SJ pschiralliearle@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Souami Damya SJ damya.souami@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Sousa Isabel SJ Isabel.Sousa@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Symington Amy SJ asymington@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Thapa Oli Soni SJ soni.thapaoli@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Thistle Barbara SJ 3077 367D bthistle@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Thompson Jennifer SJ Jennifer.Thompson@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Walsh Glenn SJ glenn.walsh2@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Wee Leslie SJ Leslie.Wee@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Winterstein Brooke SJ 2742 264D Brooke.Winterstein@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Wolniewicz Marta SJ 408B Marta.Wolniewicz@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 

Zarowitz Jamie SJ jamie.zarowitz@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Education 
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Dodaro Maurizio CL 6316 C409 mdodaro@georgebrown.ca Coordinator, General Arts and Science

School of Liberal Arts & Sciences

General Education 

General Arts and Science Faculty
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Hayes Sarah CL 3688 C221 stapp@georgebrown.ca Assistant to the Chair - Casa Loma, GAS

Brady Janelle CL janelle.brady@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Arts and Science

Chijani Silvia CL 6631 C466E schijani@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Arts and Science

Chudaeva Elena CL 6419 D209 echudaev@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Arts and Science

Koffman Jordy CL D305/408Bjkoffman@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Arts and Science

Lehr John CL 6090 C409 jlehr@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Arts and Science

Panesar Taran CL tpanesar1@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Arts and Science

Pereira Michelle CL mpereira@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Arts and Science

Pierre Krystle CL krystle.pierre@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Arts and Science

Prosper Justine CL jprosper@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Arts and Science

Schiralli-Earle Pahl CL pschiralliearle@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Arts and Science

Sweeney Ross CL rsweeney@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Arts and Science

Williams Kay-Ann CL kay-ann.williams@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Arts and Science

Wolniewicz Marta CL 408B Marta.Wolniewicz@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Arts and Science

Wynne Nigel CL nigel.wynne@georgebrown.ca Professor, General Arts and Science
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Bonisteel Mandy SJ 2121 436E mboniste@georgebrown.ca Coordinator, AWCCA

Van Kester Corrine SJ 2852 436E Corrine.VanKester@georgebrown.ca Administrative Assistant, AWCCA

Alexander Margaret SJ 6834 436E malexand@georgebrown.ca Professor, AWCCA

Atungo Simone SJ 436E satungo@georgebrown.ca Professor, AWCCA

Bell Marlene SJ 3751 436E mbell19@georgebrown.ca Professor, AWCCA

Benn-John Jackie SJ 3214 436E jbenn@georgebrown.ca Professor, AWCCA

Bhaggiyadatta Tanisha SJ 436E tanisha.sribhaggiyadatta@georgebrown.ca Professor, AWCCA

Booth Denise SJ 436E denise.booth@georgebrown.ca Professor, AWCCA

Brown Mella SJ 436E mbrown22@georgebrown.ca Professor, AWCCA

Funes Vilma SJ 436E vfunes@georgebrown.ca Professor, AWCCA

Harris Gloria SJ 436E gharris6@georgebrown.ca Professor, AWCCA

Henry Tonya SJ 436E tonya.henry@georgerown.ca Professor, AWCCA

McLean M SJ 3001 436E mmclean@georgebrown.ca Professor, AWCCA

Morrison Sylvia SJ 435E sylvia.morrison@georgebrown.ca Professor, AWCCA

Odette Fran SJ 6144 436E fodette@georgebrown.ca Professor, AWCCA

Oladimeji Marilyn SJ 3867 436E moladime@georgebrown.ca Professor, AWCCA

Rahim Chris SJ 3154 436E crahim@georgebrown.ca Professor, AWCCA

Sookermany Nadine SJ 3222 436E nsookerm@georgebrown.ca Professor, AWCCA

Sri Bhaggiyadatta Tanisha SJ 436E Tanisha.SriBhaggiyadatta@georgebrown.ca Professor, AWCCA

Stephens Verlia SJ 436E verlia.stephens@georgebrown.ca Professor, AWCCA

Willats Anna SJ 436E awillats@georgebrown.ca Professor, AWCCA

AWCCA Faculty
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